 KAIJUNG TECH. CO.,LTD.
     2 Axel High Speed Drilling Machine
 Processed examples
Elbow, Tee, Coupling, Nipple examples
Coverage food：Stainless, steel
SCM-4, SKD-11
Forging
Specification：
Model
Capability
KPD-VDD30 KPD-VDD50
Nom. Pipe Size Tee and elbow Tee and elbow
Drill Cap. 16 mm ~ 30 mm 25 mm ~ 50 mm
Head Diameter  50 mm 80 mm
Head Travel 350 ST 350 ST
Main Motor 7.5 KW × 2 set 11 KW × 2 set
Weight 3,000 KGS 4,100 KGS
Chucking Type Hydraulic Chuck Hydraulic Chuck
Cycle Time 40 mm/25sec 40 mm/25sec
Total Motor 17 KW 30 KW
付款方式  Term of payment： 100% L/C
交貨地點  Place of delivery： F.O.B Kaohsiung port
交貨時間  Delivery： Within 100 days after receiving your L/C
有效期限  Validity： Within 30 days before
  凱 容 科 技 有 限 公 司 TEL：886-6-2455366   FAX：886-6-2452366
KAIJUNG TECH. CO.,LTD. E-mail：kaijung.ind@gmail.com
709 台南市本原街一段 163-6 號 http：//www.kaijung-tech.com.tw
No.163-6,Sec.1,Benyuan St.,Annan District, Tainan City 709,Taiwan